Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/IC 4

202. Youth Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P
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o

437
475
735
810
399
782
1240
1114
642
997

Due Me In Gold

BMQ Decked In Chrome
Old Gold Whiskey

In Zippos Image Too
Potential Dooplicity
Lopin For Hours

RL Rumble Man

Isnt She So Tuf
Oughta Be Western
Dont Boss This Lady

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Jaclyn M Landers
Brianne Nicole Lundberg
Taytum Allen

Madison Anger
Shannon Rae Rohring
Jacqueline Potwora
Briar Lopez

Emma Edwards

Kory Burg

Ruby Spohia Nahum
Jaclyn M Landers
Brianne Lundberg

Teresa Allen

Kristin Anger

Shannon Rae Rohring
Adrianne Potwora

Briar And Sandra Lopez
Jack & Suzanne Edwards

Allison Burg



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
203. NSBA Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 399
2 1240
3 642

Potential Dooplicity
RL Rumble Man
Oughta Be Western

Madison Anger
Jacqueline Potwora

Emma Edwards

Kristin Anger
Adrianne Potwora

Jack & Suzanne Edwards



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
204. Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

437
735
584
1051
1240
961
573
984

Due Me In Gold

Old Gold Whiskey
Zippo Lightair

Lets Talk About AOK
RL Rumble Man

Only Temptation
Huntin A Hot Babe
Ode To Zippo

Ruby Sophia Nahum

Brianne Nicole Lundberg

Sydnie Ochs

Shea Graham
Jacqueline Potwora
Emily M Maul
Jordan Davis

Tatum Keys Richey

Ruby Spohia Nahum
Brianne Lundberg
Sue Sancken

Shea Graham
Adrianne Potwora
Emily Maul

Jordan Davis

Tatum Keys Richey



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
205. NSBA 13 & Under Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken
2 573 Huntin A Hot Babe Jordan Davis Jordan Davis



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
206. Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green
2 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Dylan N Patterson Dylan Patterson
3 678 One Hot Loper Aspen Crew Aspen Crew
4 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Ellee McDaniel Ida L Stinson
5 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Krista L White
6 1140 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes
7 503 Youneverlookedsogood Canion Ruby O Cavazos Canion Ruby O Cavazos
8 1166 Invested In Cookies Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers
9 498 Rv Miracle Machine Justin Clay Arrington Vickie Kent
10 939 What Iwant Whenlwant Brenden Lee Danny Desmond



Place Back#

Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
207. NSBA 14-18 Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

1125
503
498
939

Blazinmytroublesaway
Youneverlookedsogood
Rv Miracle Machine

What lwant Whenlwant

Deanna Green
Canion Ruby O Cavazos
Justin Clay Arrington

Brenden Lee

Rusty And Katie Green
Canion Ruby O Cavazos
Vickie Kent

Danny Desmond



Show #A4992 (Joe Carter): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
209. W/T West. Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1190 Flashy Zippers Best Kail Lane Andrea M Kail
2 1048 First Time Everytime Kaitlyn Fisher Glenda Roberts



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4

202. Youth Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

437
475
399
642
782
735
984
1240
810

Due Me In Gold

BMQ Decked In Chrome
Potential Dooplicity
Oughta Be Western
Lopin For Hours

Old Gold Whiskey

Ode To Zippo

RL Rumble Man

In Zippos Image Too

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Jaclyn M Landers
Madison Anger

Emma Edwards
Shannon Rae Rohring
Brianne Nicole Lundberg
Tatum Keys Richey
Jacqueline Potwora

Taytum Allen

Ruby Spohia Nahum
Jaclyn M Landers

Kristin Anger

Jack & Suzanne Edwards
Shannon Rae Rohring
Brianne Lundberg

Tatum Keys Richey
Adrianne Potwora

Teresa Allen



Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4
204. Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1051 Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham Shea Graham
2 437 Due Me In Gold Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Spohia Nahum
3 573 Huntin A Hot Babe Jordan Davis Jordan Davis
4 735 Old Gold Whiskey Brianne Nicole Lundberg Brianne Lundberg
5 584 Zippo Lightair Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken
6 961 Only Temptation Emily M Maul Emily Maul
7 1240 RL Rumble Man Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwora
8 984 Ode To Zippo Tatum Keys Richey Tatum Keys Richey



Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4
206. Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1125 Blazinmytroublesaway Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green
2 442 Eyed Be In A Jam Dylan N Patterson Dylan Patterson
3 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Krista L White
4 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Ellee McDaniel Ida L Stinson
5 498 Rv Miracle Machine Justin Clay Arrington Vickie Kent
6 1166 Invested In Cookies Ryan Flowers Ryan Flowers
7 939 What Iwant Whenlwant Brenden Lee Danny Desmond
8 1140 Hotrod Lopin Hannah Forbes Laura Forbes
9 503 Youneverlookedsogood Canion Ruby O Cavazos Canion Ruby O Cavazos



Show #85787 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 4
209. W/T West. Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1190 Flashy Zippers Best Kail Lane Andrea M Kail
2 1048 First Time Everytime Kaitlyn Fisher Glenda Roberts



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4

202. Youth Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

437
475
782
399
735
984
642
810
1240

Due Me In Gold

BMQ Decked In Chrome
Lopin For Hours
Potential Dooplicity

Old Gold Whiskey

Ode To Zippo

Oughta Be Western

In Zippos Image Too

RL Rumble Man

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Jaclyn M Landers
Shannon Rae Rohring
Madison Anger

Brianne Nicole Lundberg
Tatum Keys Richey
Emma Edwards

Taytum Allen

Jacqueline Potwora

Ruby Spohia Nahum
Jaclyn M Landers
Shannon Rae Rohring
Kristin Anger

Brianne Lundberg

Tatum Keys Richey

Jack & Suzanne Edwards
Teresa Allen

Adrianne Potwora



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4
204. Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

437
1051
735
961
573
584
1240
984

Due Me In Gold

Lets Talk About AOK
Old Gold Whiskey
Only Temptation
Huntin A Hot Babe
Zippo Lightair

RL Rumble Man

Ode To Zippo

Ruby Sophia Nahum

Shea Graham

Brianne Nicole Lundberg

Emily M Maul
Jordan Davis
Sydnie Ochs
Jacqueline Potwora

Tatum Keys Richey

Ruby Spohia Nahum
Shea Graham
Brianne Lundberg
Emily Maul

Jordan Davis

Sue Sancken
Adrianne Potwora

Tatum Keys Richey



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4
206. Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1125
888
442
585
498
503

1140
678

1166

Blazinmytroublesaway
Whos All Invited

Eyed Be In A Jam

Ima Tuff Barpasser

Rv Miracle Machine
Youneverlookedsogood
Hotrod Lopin

One Hot Loper

Invested In Cookies

Deanna Green

Charlotte Selby

Dylan N Patterson

Ellee McDaniel

Justin Clay Arrington
Canion Ruby O Cavazos
Hannah Forbes

Aspen Crew

Ryan Flowers

Rusty And Katie Green
Krista L White

Dylan Patterson

Ida L Stinson

Vickie Kent

Canion Ruby O Cavazos
Laura Forbes

Aspen Crew

Ryan Flowers



Show #85788 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 4
209. W/T West. Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1190 Flashy Zippers Best Kail Lane Andrea M Kail
2 1048 First Time Everytime Kaitlyn Fisher Glenda Roberts





